PROPORTIONAL
CONTROLS
2
3
1
1.
2.
3.
Specifications / Model Number Designation
Model Numbers
EDG-01
Description
Max. Operating Pres.
Max. Flow
Min. Flow
Pressure Adj. Range
24.5 MPa (3550 PSI)
2 L/min (.53 U.S.GPM)
0.3 L/min (.08 U.S.GPM)
Refer to Model Number Designation
Ω
Proportional
Electro-
Hydraulic
Pilot Relief
Valve
ED :
ED
Series Number
G
Type of
Mounting
-01 V -C -1 -PN T13
Sub-plate
Mounting
G:
01
Valve
Size
Applicable
Control
General use
None :
Vent Control of
Relief Valve
(Omit if not
required)
V : C: 1.0 - 15.7 ( 145 - 2275)
Pressure Adj. Range
MPa (PSI)
Safety
Valve
Without
Safety
Valve
None :
With
Safety
Valve
1 :
P-Line
Orifice
T-Line
Orifice
Without
Orifice
(Standard)
PN :
Design
Standards

Without Safety Valve
Specifications
Model Number Designation
When the valve is to be used for vent control purpose, orifice adjustment is required due to piping capacity limitations.  Therefore, consult your
Yuken representative in advance.
The orifice used as the pilot valve may differ from the standard orifice.
No.4
Design Standards: None
90
Japanese Standard "JIS" and European Design Standard
N. American Design Standard
...........
...............
E Series
Pilot Relief Valves
EDG-01∗-∗-∗-PNT∗-51/5190
1/8, Sub-plate Mounting
PROPORTIONAL
CONTROLS
Sub-plate / Instructions / Others
H
×
×
DSGM-01-3090
DSGM-01X-3090
DSGM-01Y-3090
1/8 NPT
1/4 NPT
3/8 NPT
0.8 (1.8)
0.8 (1.8)
0.8 (1.8)
Piping Size
Japanese Standard "JIS"
Sub-plate
Model Numbers
European Design Standard
Sub-plate
Model Numbers
N. American Design Standard
Sub-plate
Model Numbers
Thread
Size
Approx.
MassThread
Size
Thread
Size
DSGM-01-3080
DSGM-01X-3080
1/8 BSP.F
1/4 BSP.F
DSGM-01-30
DSGM-01X-30
DSGM-01Y-30
Rc 1/8
Rc 1/4
Rc 3/8
1/8
1/4
3/8
kg (lbs.)
L /min
U.S.GPM
A